
Championnat de ligue de Longue distance
Forêt de Montmorency (95) 12.3.2023

9502IF ACBeauchamp

Sylvie DUBOIS
7709IF USM/CO
Circuit : D65
Distance : 4600m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 1:31:40 (19'56"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pascale PREVOST 0:48:04
2. Camille GIRE 0:58:49
3. Guyonne PETIT 1:09:19

1. 61 00:02:47 300m 9'17"/km
2. 33 00:09:22 00:12:09 604m 15'30"/km
3. 100 00:15:46 00:27:55 858m 18'23"/km
4. 38 00:03:20 00:31:15 249m 13'23"/km
5. 95 00:01:31 00:32:46 85m 17'51"/km
6. 87 00:09:10 00:41:56 310m 29'34"/km
7. 41 00:02:45 00:44:41 121m 22'44"/km
8. 36 00:13:42 00:58:23 688m 19'55"/km
9. 34 00:08:29 01:06:52 269m 31'32"/km

10. 79 00:02:19 01:09:11 109m 21'15"/km
11. 96 00:03:01 01:12:12 145m 20'48"/km
12. 32 00:06:17 01:18:29 164m 38'19"/km
13. 56 00:05:35 01:24:04 291m 19'11"/km
14. 58 00:04:41 01:28:45 217m 21'35"/km
15. 99 00:02:22 01:31:07 139m 17'02"/km
16. 999 00:00:33 01:31:40 83m 6'38"/km
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